



## Fees and Charges – Chase Leisure Centre

Memberships	Direct Debit	Joint D/D	Annual
Profiles	£31.00	£57.00	£372.00
Profiles Concession	£15.50	£28.50	£186.00
Profiles Corporate	£26.00		£312.00
Fit Crew	£16.00		£192.00
Fit Crew Concession	£8.00		
Lifestyle Card Resident	£4.20		
Junior Resident	£1.85		
Lifestyle Card Non-Resident	£27.00		
Junior Non-resident	£13.50		

## Swimming Pool

Indoor Bowls (1.5hr session)

	Standard	Concession		Standard	Member
Adult**	£5.20	£2.60	Bowls per head	£6.50	N/A
Junior**	£2.10	£1.05	Bowls concession	£3.25	N/A
Junior*	£2.00	£1.00			
Under 5's	Free	Free	Sports Hall		
Parent & Toddler	£3.80	£1.90		Standard	
1 Additional child	Free	Free	Full hall peak	£88.00	
Aqua Aerobics	£5.30	£2.65	Half hall peak	£46.00	
Family Swim**	£11.50		Full hall off peak	£64.00	